
Commencing 2017 Related DP: 383350

SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy
FT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Bundamba 
Campus

BT11735001 27/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.012 780.00$                

BT11735002 27/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.069 780.00$                

BT11735003 26/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.020 780.00$                

BT11735004 26/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.033 780.00$                

BT11735005 24/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.037 780.00$                

BT11735006 24/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.025 780.00$                

BT11735007 24/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.025 780.00$                

BT11735008 27/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.013 780.00$                

BT11735009 26/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.025 780.00$                

BT11735010 26/01/2017 27/02/2017 28/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.033 780.00$                

BT11735011 26/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.041 780.00$                

BT11735012 24/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.025 780.00$                

BT11735013 26/01/2017 27/02/2017 31/03/2017 12/02/2017 0.016 780.00$                

BT11735014 26/01/2017 27/02/2017 28/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.037 780.00$                

BT11735015 24/04/2017 18/05/2017 28/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.061 780.00$                

BT11735016 24/04/2017 16/06/2017 8/12/2017 1/06/2017 0.098 780.00$                

BT11735017 24/04/2017 16/06/2017 8/12/2017 1/06/2017 0.098 780.00$                

BT11735018 30/01/2017 20/04/2017 8/12/2017 5/04/2017 0.098 780.00$                

BT11735019 24/04/2017 16/06/2017 8/12/2017 1/06/2017 0.094 780.00$                

BT11735020 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.016 780.00$                

BT11735021 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.020 780.00$                

BT11735022 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.029 780.00$                

BT11735023 30/01/2017 20/04/2017 8/12/2017 5/04/2017 0.019 780.00$                

BT11735024 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.033 780.00$                

BT11735025 6/03/2017 18/05/2017 8/12/2017 3/05/2017 0.025 780.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $19,500.00

Important Information:  The full cost for this course is - FFS $19,520.00 (Non-RPL)

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 25

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 30/09/2016

Research beauty industry info

Comply organisation requiremnt

Reflex relaxation techniques

Provide micro-dermabrasion

Provide stone therapy massages

Prepare personalised aromatic

Provide Indian head massages

Provide aromatherapy massages

Design and apply make-up

Design/apply make-up for photo

Remedial camouflage make-up

Apply cosmetic tanning product

Advise on beauty products

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Provide lash and brow services

Provide waxing services

Salon financial transactions

SHBBBOS005

SHBBBOS004

SHBBMUP001

SHBBRES001

SHBXIND001

SHBBINF001

SHBBFAS002

SHBBBOS003

SHBBCCS001

SHBXWHS001

SHBBNLS001

Maintain infection control

Facial treatments/skin care

Provide body treatments

Provide body massages

Specialised facial treatments

Apply safe hygiene/health/work

Provide manicure and pedicare

Apply eyelash extensions

SHBBMUP003

SHBBMUP004

SHBBBOS001

SHBBMUP002

SHBBBOS002

SHBBFAS003

SHBBSKS005

SHBBSPA003

SHBBCCS002

SHBBSPA004

SHBXCCS001

SHBBFAS001

SHBBHRS001

SHBXCCS002 Provide salon service clients

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: January 2017 Intake

Classroom / On Campus

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Commencing 2017 Related DP: 389229

SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy
FT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

BT11722901 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.045 780.00$                

BT11722902 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.039 780.00$                

BT11722903 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.026 780.00$                

BT11722904 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.034 780.00$                

BT11722905 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.084 780.00$                

BT11722906 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.134 780.00$                

BT11722907 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.134 780.00$                

BT11722908 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.011 780.00$                

BT11722909 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.090 780.00$                

BT11722910 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.134 780.00$                

BT11722911 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.028 780.00$                

BT11722912 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.022 780.00$                

BT11722913 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.129 780.00$                

BT11722914 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.056 780.00$                

BT11722915 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.034 780.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $11,700.00

Important Information:  The full cost for this course is - FFS $19,520.00 (Non-RPL)

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 25

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 6/01/2017
 

Specialised facial treatments

Provide manicure and pedicare

Maintain infection control

Provide body massages

Provide body treatments

Work spa therapies framework

Provide spa therapies

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Provide aromatherapy massages

Prepare personalised aromatic

Provide Indian head massages

SHBBSKS005

SHBBFAS003

SHBBNLS001

SHBBBOS005

SHBBSPA002

SHBBFAS002

SHBBSPA003

Reflex relaxation techniques

Facial treatments/skin care

Provide stone therapy massages

Provide micro-dermabrasion

SHBBBOS002

SHBBBOS003

SHBBSPA001

SHBBINF001

SHBBSPA004

SHBBBOS004

SHBBCCS002

SHBBCCS001 Advise on beauty products

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: January 2017 Intake

Classroom / On Campus

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study



Commencing 2017 Related DP: 389229

SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy
FT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

BT11722901 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.045 780.00$                

BT11722902 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.039 780.00$                

BT11722903 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.026 780.00$                

BT11722904 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.034 780.00$                

BT11722905 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.084 780.00$                

BT11722906 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.134 780.00$                

BT11722907 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.134 780.00$                

BT11722908 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.011 780.00$                

BT11722909 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.090 780.00$                

BT11722910 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.134 780.00$                

BT11722911 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.028 780.00$                

BT11722912 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.022 780.00$                

BT11722913 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.129 780.00$                

BT11722914 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.056 780.00$                

BT11722915 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.034 780.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $11,700.00

Important Information:  The full cost for this course is - FFS $19,520.00 (Non-RPL)

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 25

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 6/01/2017
 

Specialised facial treatments

Provide manicure and pedicare

Maintain infection control

Provide body massages

Provide body treatments

Work spa therapies framework

Provide spa therapies

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Provide aromatherapy massages

Prepare personalised aromatic

Provide Indian head massages

SHBBSKS005

SHBBFAS003

SHBBNLS001

SHBBBOS005

SHBBSPA002

SHBBFAS002

SHBBSPA003

Reflex relaxation techniques

Facial treatments/skin care

Provide stone therapy massages

Provide micro-dermabrasion

SHBBBOS002

SHBBBOS003

SHBBSPA001

SHBBINF001

SHBBSPA004

SHBBBOS004

SHBBCCS002

SHBBCCS001 Advise on beauty products

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: January 2017 Intake

Classroom / On Campus

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Commencing 2017 Related DP: 383344

SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy
FT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

BT11734401 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.012 780.00$                

BT11734402 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.068 780.00$                

BT11734403 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.020 780.00$                

BT11734404 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.032 780.00$                

BT11734405 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.036 780.00$                

BT11734406 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.024 780.00$                

BT11734407 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.013 780.00$                

BT11734408 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 31/03/2017 12/02/2017 0.016 780.00$                

BT11734409 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.024 780.00$                

BT11734410 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 28/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.032 780.00$                

BT11734411 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.040 780.00$                

BT11734413 10/07/2017 8/08/2017 15/09/2017 24/07/2017 0.060 780.00$                

BT11734414 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.096 780.00$                

BT11734415 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.096 780.00$                

BT11734416 30/01/2017 20/04/2017 15/09/2017 5/04/2017 0.096 780.00$                

BT11734417 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.092 780.00$                

BT11734418 4/09/2017 16/11/2017 8/12/2017 1/11/2017 0.016 780.00$                

BT11734419 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.020 780.00$                

BT11734420 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.028 780.00$                

BT11734421 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.008 780.00$                

BT11734422 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.064 780.00$                

BT11734423 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.032 780.00$                

BT11734424 6/03/2017 18/05/2017 8/12/2017 3/05/2017 0.024 780.00$                

BT11734425 30/01/2017 20/04/2017 8/12/2017 5/04/2017 0.018 780.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $19,500.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,000.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $19,520.00 (Non-RPL)

Approx Course Duration is - 24 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 25

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 6/07/2017

Maintain infection control

Facial treatments/skin care

Provide Indian head massages

Prepare personalised aromatic

Work spa therapies framework

Provide spa therapies

Provide aromatherapy massages

Reflex relaxation techniques

Design and apply make-up

Design/apply make-up for photo

Apply cosmetic tanning product

Research beauty industry info

Advise on beauty products

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Provide lash and brow services

Provide waxing services

Salon financial transactions

SHBBSPA004

SHBBBOS005

SHBBINF001

SHBBFAS002

SHBBBOS003

SHBBBOS002

SHBBFAS003

SHBBCCS001

SHBXWHS001

SHBBNLS001

Provide body treatments

Provide body massages

Specialised facial treatments

Provide micro-dermabrasion

Provide stone therapy massages

Apply safe hygiene/health/work

Provide manicure and pedicare

SHBBMUP003

SHBBBOS001

SHBBRES001

SHBBMUP002

SHBBSKS005

SHBBSPA003

SHBBCCS002

SHBBSPA001

SHBBSPA002

SHBBBOS004

SHBXCCS001

SHBBFAS001

SHBBHRS001

SHBXCCS002 Provide salon service clients

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: January 2017 Intake

Classroom / On Campus

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study



Commencing 2017 Related DP: 383550

SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy
PT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Bundamba 
Campus

BT11755001 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.049 780.00$                

BT11755002 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.074 780.00$                

BT11755003 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.074 780.00$                

BT11755004 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.026 780.00$                

BT11755005 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.049 780.00$                

BT11755006 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.065 780.00$                

BT11755007 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.049 780.00$                

BT11755008 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.065 780.00$                

BT11755009 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.196 780.00$                

BT11755010 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.082 780.00$                

BT11755011 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.041 780.00$                

BT11755012 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.033 780.00$                

BT11755013 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.025 780.00$                

BT11755014 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.139 780.00$                

BT11755015 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.041 780.00$                

BT11755016 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.038 780.00$                

BT11755017 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.049 780.00$                

BT11755018 29/01/2018 17/04/2018 14/12/2018 2/04/2018 0.033 780.00$                

BT11755019 29/01/2018 17/04/2018 14/12/2018 2/04/2018 0.057 780.00$                

BT11755020 29/01/2018 17/04/2018 14/12/2018 2/04/2018 0.065 780.00$                

BT11755021 29/01/2018 17/04/2018 14/12/2018 2/04/2018 0.123 780.00$                

BT11755022 29/01/2018 17/04/2018 14/12/2018 2/04/2018 0.196 780.00$                

BT11755023 29/01/2018 17/04/2018 14/12/2018 2/04/2018 0.196 780.00$                

BT11755024 29/01/2018 17/04/2018 14/12/2018 2/04/2018 0.188 780.00$                

BT11755025 29/01/2018 17/04/2018 14/12/2018 2/04/2018 0.049 780.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $19,500.00

Important Information:  The full cost for this course is - FFS $19,520.00 (Non-RPL)

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 25

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 5/10/2016

SHBBMUP002

SHBBMUP004

SHBXIND001

SHBBBOS001 Apply cosmetic tanning product

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: January 2017 Intake

Classroom / On Campus

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

SHBXWHS001

SHBBCCS001

SHBXCCS002

SHBBMUP003

SHBBSKS005

SHBBCCS002

SHBBBOS004

SHBBINF001

SHBBFAS002

SHBBBOS003

SHBBMUP001

SHBBFAS003

SHBBRES001

SHBBFAS001

SHBBHRS001

SHBBSPA003

SHBBSPA004

SHBBBOS005

SHBBBOS002

SHBBNLS001

SHBXCCS001

Provide stone therapy massages

Provide Indian head massages

Reflex relaxation techniques

Provide micro-dermabrasion

Prepare personalised aromatic

Provide manicure and pedicare

Salon financial transactions

Research beauty industry info

Design/apply make-up for photo

Apply safe hygiene/health/work

Advise on beauty products

Provide salon service clients

Provide body massages

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Remedial camouflage make-up

Comply organisation requiremnt

Design and apply make-up

Provide lash and brow services

Provide waxing services

Apply eyelash extensions

Provide aromatherapy massages

Maintain infection control

Facial treatments/skin care

Provide body treatments

Specialised facial treatments

Commencing 2017 Related DP: 383566

SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy
PT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

BT11756601 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.072 780.00$                

BT11756602 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.072 780.00$                

BT11756603 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.026 780.00$                

BT11756604 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.048 780.00$                

BT11756605 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.064 780.00$                

BT11756606 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.048 780.00$                

BT11756607 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.064 780.00$                

BT11756608 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.191 780.00$                

BT11756609 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.064 780.00$                

BT11756610 23/01/2017 27/02/2017 16/06/2017 12/02/2017 0.056 780.00$                

BT11756611 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.080 780.00$                

BT11756612 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.040 780.00$                

BT11756613 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.032 780.00$                

BT11756614 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.024 780.00$                

BT11756615 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.136 780.00$                

BT11756616 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.040 780.00$                

BT11756617 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.037 780.00$                

BT11756618 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.048 780.00$                

BT11756619 29/01/2018 9/03/2018 22/06/2018 22/02/2018 0.191 780.00$                

BT11756620 29/01/2018 9/03/2018 22/06/2018 22/02/2018 0.183 780.00$                

BT11756621 29/01/2018 9/03/2018 22/06/2018 22/02/2018 0.032 780.00$                

BT11756622 22/01/2018 27/02/2018 22/06/2018 12/02/2018 0.120 780.00$                

BT11756623 16/07/2018 28/08/2018 7/12/2018 13/08/2018 0.191 780.00$                

BT11756624 16/07/2018 28/08/2018 7/12/2018 13/08/2018 0.016 780.00$                

BT11756625 16/07/2018 28/08/2018 7/12/2018 13/08/2018 0.128 780.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $19,500.00

Important Information:  The full cost for this course is - FFS $19,520.00 (Non-RPL)

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 25

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 5/10/2016

Research beauty industry info

Provide lash and brow services

Provide spa therapies

Specialised facial treatments

Provide micro-dermabrasion

Maintain infection control

Provide body treatments

Work spa therapies framework

Apply safe hygiene/health/work

Advise on beauty products

Provide salon service clients

Provide body massages

Provide aromatherapy massages

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Comply organisation requiremnt

Design and apply make-up

Apply cosmetic tanning product

SHBBSPA002

SHBBSPA001

SHBXCCS001

SHBBRES001

SHBBFAS001

SHBBHRS001

SHBBSPA003

SHBBSPA004

SHBBBOS004

SHBBCCS002

SHBBNLS001

Provide waxing services

Provide stone therapy massages

Provide Indian head massages

Reflex relaxation techniques

Facial treatments/skin care

Prepare personalised aromatic

Provide manicure and pedicare

Salon financial transactions

SHBBCCS001

SHBXCCS002

SHBBBOS002

SHBXWHS001

SHBBBOS005

SHBBFAS002

SHBBFAS003

SHBBSKS005

SHBBINF001

SHBBBOS003

SHBBBOS001

SHBXIND001

SHBBMUP002

SHBBMUP003 Design/apply make-up for photo

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: January 2017 Intake

Classroom / On Campus

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study



Commencing 2017 Related DP: 387469

SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy
PT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba Accelerate-Continuing-Group A-January 2017

BT11746901 30/01/2017 15/03/2017 30/06/2017 28/02/2017 0.065 442.00$                

BT11746902 30/01/2017 14/02/2017 7/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.139 442.00$                

BT11746903 30/01/2017 20/04/2017 17/11/2017 5/04/2017 0.222 442.00$                

BT11746904 30/01/2017 20/04/2017 17/11/2017 5/04/2017 0.046 442.00$                

BT11746905 28/04/2017 16/06/2017 17/11/2017 1/06/2017 0.222 442.00$                

BT11746906 21/07/2017 18/08/2017 17/11/2017 3/08/2017 0.148 442.00$                

BT11746907 21/07/2017 18/08/2017 17/11/2017 3/08/2017 0.019 442.00$                

BT11746908 30/01/2017 15/03/2017 16/06/2017 28/02/2017 0.139 442.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $3,536.00

Important Information:  The full cost for this course is - FFS $8,840.00 (Non-RPL)

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 25

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 23/02/2017

SHBBFAS002

SHBBCCS002

SHBBINF001

SHBBSPA003 Provide stone therapy massages

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: 

Classroom / On Campus

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

SHBBSPA002

SHBBSPA001

SHBBINF001

SHBBBOS003 Provide body treatments

Provide spa therapies

Work spa therapies framework

Maintain infection control

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Prepare personalised aromatic

Maintain infection control

Facial treatments/skin care

Commencing 2017 Related DP: 393634

SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy
FT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

BT11763401 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.111 780.00$                

BT11763402 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.111 780.00$                

BT11763403 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.111 780.00$                

BT11763404 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.106 780.00$                

BT11763405 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 15/09/2017 3/05/2017 0.069 780.00$                

BT11763406 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.023 780.00$                

BT11763407 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 15/09/2017 3/05/2017 0.021 780.00$                

BT11763408 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 15/09/2017 3/05/2017 0.028 780.00$                

BT11763409 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.032 780.00$                

BT11763410 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.037 780.00$                

BT11763411 10/04/2017 16/06/2017 8/12/2017 1/06/2017 0.018 780.00$                

BT11763412 14/08/2017 15/09/2017 8/12/2017 31/08/2017 0.009 780.00$                

BT11763413 14/08/2017 15/09/2017 8/12/2017 31/08/2017 0.074 780.00$                

BT11763414 10/04/2017 16/06/2017 15/09/2017 1/06/2017 0.028 780.00$                

BT11763415 10/04/2017 16/06/2017 15/09/2017 1/06/2017 0.069 780.00$                

BT11763416 10/04/2017 16/06/2017 15/09/2017 1/06/2017 0.021 780.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $12,480.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,000.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $19,515.00 (Non-RPL)

Approx Course Duration is - 24 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 25

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 7/06/2017

SHBBFAS002

SHBBBOS002

SHBBBOS003

SHBBFAS003 Specialised facial treatments

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: April 2017 Intake

Classroom / On Campus

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

SHBBSPA003

SHBBSPA004

SHBBBOS005

SHBBINF001

SHBBSPA001

SHBBSPA002

SHBBBOS005

SHBBINF001

SHBBSPA004

SHBBCCS002

SHBBBOS004

SHBBSKS005

Maintain infection control

Provide Indian head massages

Provide aromatherapy massages

Provide micro-dermabrasion

Work spa therapies framework

Maintain infection control

Provide stone therapy massages

Provide Indian head massages

Reflex relaxation techniques

Prepare personalised aromatic

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Provide body massages

Provide body treatments

Facial treatments/skin care

Provide spa therapies

Reflex relaxation techniques



Commencing 2017 Related DP: 393514

SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy
FT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Bundamba

BT11751401 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.124 780.00$                

BT11751402 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.124 780.00$                

BT11751403 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.124 780.00$                

BT11751404 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.119 780.00$                

BT11751405 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 15/09/2017 3/05/2017 0.078 780.00$                

BT11751406 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.026 780.00$                

BT11751407 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 15/09/2017 3/05/2017 0.024 780.00$                

BT11751408 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 15/09/2017 3/05/2017 0.031 780.00$                

BT11751409 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.036 780.00$                

BT11751410 10/07/2017 18/08/2017 8/12/2017 3/08/2017 0.041 780.00$                

BT11751411 10/04/2017 16/06/2017 8/12/2017 1/06/2017 0.021 780.00$                

BT11751412 10/04/2017 16/06/2017 15/09/2017 1/06/2017 0.031 780.00$                

BT11751413 10/04/2017 16/06/2017 15/09/2017 1/06/2017 0.078 780.00$                

BT11751414 10/04/2017 16/06/2017 15/09/2017 1/06/2017 0.024 780.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $10,920.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,000.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $19,515.00 (Non-RPL)

Approx Course Duration is - 24 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 25

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 7/06/2017

SHBBFAS002

SHBBBOS002

SHBBBOS003

SHBBFAS003 Specialised facial treatments

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: April 2017 Intake

Classroom / On Campus

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

SHBBSPA003

SHBBSPA004

SHBBBOS005

SHBBINF001

SHBBBOS005

SHBBINF001

SHBBSPA004

SHBBCCS002

SHBBBOS004

SHBBSKS005

Provide aromatherapy massages

Provide micro-dermabrasion

Reflex relaxation techniques

Maintain infection control

Provide stone therapy massages

Provide Indian head massages

Reflex relaxation techniques

Prepare personalised aromatic

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Provide body massages

Provide body treatments

Facial treatments/skin care

Maintain infection control

Provide Indian head massages

Commencing 2017 Related DP: 393831

SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy
FT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Bundamba

BT11783101 10/06/2017 8/08/2017 2/12/2017 24/07/2017 0.124 780.00$                

BT11783102 10/06/2017 8/08/2017 2/12/2017 24/07/2017 0.124 780.00$                

BT11783103 10/06/2017 8/08/2017 2/12/2017 24/07/2017 0.124 780.00$                

BT11783104 10/06/2017 8/08/2017 2/12/2017 24/07/2017 0.119 780.00$                

BT11783105 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 15/09/2017 3/05/2017 0.078 780.00$                

BT11783106 10/06/2017 27/07/2017 2/12/2017 12/07/2017 0.026 780.00$                

BT11783107 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 15/09/2017 3/05/2017 0.024 780.00$                

BT11783108 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 15/09/2017 3/05/2017 0.031 780.00$                

BT11783109 10/06/2017 08/08/207 2/12/2017 #VALUE! 0.036 780.00$                

BT11783110 10/06/2017 08/08/207 2/12/2017 #VALUE! 0.041 780.00$                

BT11783111 10/04/2017 16/06/2017 2/12/2017 1/06/2017 0.021 780.00$                

BT11783112 10/04/2017 16/06/2017 15/09/2017 1/06/2017 0.031 780.00$                

BT11783113 10/04/2017 16/06/2017 15/09/2017 1/06/2017 0.078 780.00$                

BT11783114 10/04/2017 16/06/2017 15/09/2017 1/06/2017 0.024 780.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $10,920.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,000.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $19,515.00 (Non-RPL)

Approx Course Duration is - 24 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 25

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 6/07/2017

SHBBFAS002

SHBBBOS002

SHBBBOS003

SHBBFAS003 Specialised facial treatments

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: April 2017 Intake

Classroom / On Campus

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

SHBBSPA003

SHBBSPA004

SHBBBOS005

SHBBINF001

SHBBBOS005

SHBBINF001

SHBBSPA004

SHBBCCS002

SHBBBOS004

SHBBSKS005

Provide aromatherapy massages

Provide micro-dermabrasion

Reflex relaxation techniques

Maintain infection control

Provide stone therapy massages

Provide Indian head massages

Reflex relaxation techniques

Prepare personalised aromatic

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Provide body massages

Provide body treatments

Facial treatments/skin care

Maintain infection control

Provide Indian head massages



Commencing 2017 Related DP: 383499

SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy
PT 0 0 FFS

Bundamba 
Campus

BT11749901 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749902 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749903 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749904 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749905 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749906 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749907 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749908 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749909 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749910 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749911 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749912 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749913 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749914 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749915 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749916 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749917 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749918 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749919 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749920 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749921 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749922 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749923 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749924 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749925 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749926 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11749927 23/01/2017 14/02/2017 3/04/2017 30/01/2017 0.001 468.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $12,636.00

Important Information:  The full cost for this course is - FFS $11,709.00 RPL

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 25

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 30/09/2016

Research beauty industry info

Comply organisation requiremnt

Reflex relaxation techniques

Work spa therapies framework

Provide spa therapies

Provide micro-dermabrasion

Provide stone therapy massages

Prepare personalised aromatic

Provide Indian head massages

Provide aromatherapy massages

Design and apply make-up

Design/apply make-up for photo

Remedial camouflage make-up

Apply cosmetic tanning product

Advise on beauty products

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Provide lash and brow services

Provide waxing services

Salon financial transactions

SHBBBOS005

SHBBSPA001

SHBBBOS004

SHBBMUP001

SHBBRES001

SHBXIND001

SHBBINF001

SHBBFAS002

SHBBBOS003

SHBBCCS001

SHBXWHS001

SHBBNLS001

Maintain infection control

Facial treatments/skin care

Provide body treatments

Provide body massages

Specialised facial treatments

Apply safe hygiene/health/work

Provide manicure and pedicare

Apply eyelash extensions

SHBBMUP003

SHBBMUP004

SHBBBOS001

SHBBMUP002

SHBBBOS002

SHBBFAS003

SHBBSKS005

SHBBSPA003

SHBBCCS002

SHBBSPA004

SHBBSPA002

SHBXCCS001

SHBBFAS001

SHBBHRS001

SHBXCCS002 Provide salon service clients

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: January 2017 Intake

RPL

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Commencing 2017 Related DP: 383526

SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy
PT 0 0 FFS

Bundamba 
Campus

BT11752601 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752602 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752603 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752604 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752605 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752606 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752607 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752608 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752609 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752610 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752611 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752612 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752613 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752614 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752615 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752616 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752617 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752618 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752619 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752620 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752621 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752622 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752623 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752624 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752625 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752626 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11752627 6/02/2017 27/02/2017 17/04/2017 12/02/2017 0.001 468.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $12,636.00

Important Information:  The full cost for this course is - FFS $11,709.00 RPL

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 25

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 30/09/2016

Research beauty industry info

Comply organisation requiremnt

Reflex relaxation techniques

Work spa therapies framework

Provide spa therapies

Provide micro-dermabrasion

Provide stone therapy massages

Prepare personalised aromatic

Provide Indian head massages

Provide aromatherapy massages

Design and apply make-up

Design/apply make-up for photo

Remedial camouflage make-up

Apply cosmetic tanning product

Advise on beauty products

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Provide lash and brow services

Provide waxing services

Salon financial transactions

SHBBBOS005

SHBBSPA001

SHBBBOS004

SHBBMUP001

SHBBRES001

SHBXIND001

SHBBINF001

SHBBFAS002

SHBBBOS003

SHBBCCS001

SHBXWHS001

SHBBNLS001

Maintain infection control

Facial treatments/skin care

Provide body treatments

Provide body massages

Specialised facial treatments

Apply safe hygiene/health/work

Provide manicure and pedicare

Apply eyelash extensions

SHBBMUP003

SHBBMUP004

SHBBBOS001

SHBBMUP002

SHBBBOS002

SHBBFAS003

SHBBSKS005

SHBBSPA003

SHBBCCS002

SHBBSPA004

SHBBSPA002

SHBXCCS001

SHBBFAS001

SHBBHRS001

SHBXCCS002 Provide salon service clients

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: February 2017 Intake

RPL

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study



Commencing 2017 Related DP: 383537

SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy
PT 0 0 FFS

Bundamba 
Campus

BT11753701 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753702 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753703 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753704 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753705 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753706 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753707 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753708 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753709 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753710 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753711 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753712 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753713 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753714 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753715 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753716 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753717 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753718 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753719 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753720 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753721 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753722 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753723 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753724 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753725 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753726 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753727 6/03/2017 20/04/2017 15/05/2017 5/04/2017 0.001 468.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $12,636.00

Important Information:  The full cost for this course is - FFS $11,709.00 RPL

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 25

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 6/10/2016

Research beauty industry info

Comply organisation requiremnt

Reflex relaxation techniques

Work spa therapies framework

Provide spa therapies

Provide micro-dermabrasion

Provide stone therapy massages

Prepare personalised aromatic

Provide Indian head massages

Provide aromatherapy massages

Design and apply make-up

Design/apply make-up for photo

Remedial camouflage make-up

Apply cosmetic tanning product

Advise on beauty products

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Provide lash and brow services

Provide waxing services

Salon financial transactions

SHBBBOS005

SHBBSPA001

SHBBBOS004

SHBBMUP001

SHBBRES001

SHBXIND001

SHBBINF001

SHBBFAS002

SHBBBOS003

SHBBCCS001

SHBXWHS001

SHBBNLS001

Maintain infection control

Facial treatments/skin care

Provide body treatments

Provide body massages

Specialised facial treatments

Apply safe hygiene/health/work

Provide manicure and pedicare

Apply eyelash extensions

SHBBMUP003

SHBBMUP004

SHBBBOS001

SHBBMUP002

SHBBBOS002

SHBBFAS003

SHBBSKS005

SHBBSPA003

SHBBCCS002

SHBBSPA004

SHBBSPA002

SHBXCCS001

SHBBFAS001

SHBBHRS001

SHBXCCS002 Provide salon service clients

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: March 2017 Intake

RPL

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Commencing 2017 Related DP: 383538

SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy
PT 0 0 FFS

Bundamba 
Campus

BT11753801 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753802 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753803 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753804 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753805 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753806 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753807 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753808 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753809 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753810 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753811 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753812 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753813 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753814 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753815 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753816 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753817 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753818 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753819 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753820 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753821 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753822 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753823 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753824 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753825 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753826 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11753827 10/04/2017 18/05/2017 19/06/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $12,636.00

Important Information:  The full cost for this course is - FFS $11,709.00 RPL

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 25

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 6/10/2016

SHBXCCS001

SHBBFAS001

SHBBHRS001

SHBXCCS002 Provide salon service clients

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: April 2017 Intake

RPL

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

SHBBMUP003

SHBBMUP004

SHBBBOS001

SHBBMUP002

SHBBBOS002

SHBBFAS003

SHBBSKS005

SHBBSPA003

SHBBCCS002

SHBBSPA004

SHBBSPA002

SHBBBOS005

SHBBSPA001

SHBBBOS004

SHBBMUP001

SHBBRES001

SHBXIND001

SHBBINF001

SHBBFAS002

SHBBBOS003

SHBBCCS001

SHBXWHS001

SHBBNLS001

Maintain infection control

Facial treatments/skin care

Provide body treatments

Provide body massages

Specialised facial treatments

Apply safe hygiene/health/work

Provide manicure and pedicare

Apply eyelash extensions

Design and apply make-up

Design/apply make-up for photo

Remedial camouflage make-up

Apply cosmetic tanning product

Advise on beauty products

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Provide lash and brow services

Provide waxing services

Salon financial transactions

Research beauty industry info

Comply organisation requiremnt

Reflex relaxation techniques

Work spa therapies framework

Provide spa therapies

Provide micro-dermabrasion

Provide stone therapy massages

Prepare personalised aromatic

Provide Indian head massages

Provide aromatherapy massages



Commencing 2017 Related DP: 383690

SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy
PT 0 0 FFS

Bundamba 
Campus

BT11769001 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769002 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769003 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769004 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769005 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769006 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769007 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769008 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769009 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769010 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769011 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769012 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769013 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769014 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769015 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769016 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769017 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769018 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769019 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769020 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769021 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769022 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769023 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769024 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769025 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769026 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11769027 1/05/2017 18/05/2017 10/07/2017 3/05/2017 0.001 468.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $12,636.00

Important Information:  The full cost for this course is - FFS $11,709.00 RPL

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 25

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 6/10/2016

Research beauty industry info

Comply organisation requiremnt

Reflex relaxation techniques

Work spa therapies framework

Provide spa therapies

Provide micro-dermabrasion

Provide stone therapy massages

Prepare personalised aromatic

Provide Indian head massages

Provide aromatherapy massages

Design and apply make-up

Design/apply make-up for photo

Remedial camouflage make-up

Apply cosmetic tanning product

Advise on beauty products

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Provide lash and brow services

Provide waxing services

Salon financial transactions

SHBBBOS005

SHBBSPA001

SHBBBOS004

SHBBMUP001

SHBBRES001

SHBXIND001

SHBBINF001

SHBBFAS002

SHBBBOS003

SHBBCCS001

SHBXWHS001

SHBBNLS001

Maintain infection control

Facial treatments/skin care

Provide body treatments

Provide body massages

Specialised facial treatments

Apply safe hygiene/health/work

Provide manicure and pedicare

Apply eyelash extensions

SHBBMUP003

SHBBMUP004

SHBBBOS001

SHBBMUP002

SHBBBOS002

SHBBFAS003

SHBBSKS005

SHBBSPA003

SHBBCCS002

SHBBSPA004

SHBBSPA002

SHBXCCS001

SHBBFAS001

SHBBHRS001

SHBXCCS002 Provide salon service clients

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: May 2017 Intake

RPL

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Commencing 2017 Related DP: 383708

SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy
PT 0 0 FFS

Bundamba 
Campus

BT11770801 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770802 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770803 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770804 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770805 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770806 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770807 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770808 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770809 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770810 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770811 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770812 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770813 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770814 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770815 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770816 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770817 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770818 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770819 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770820 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770821 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770822 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770823 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770824 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770825 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770826 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11770827 5/06/2017 14/07/2017 14/08/2017 29/06/2017 0.001 468.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $12,636.00

Important Information:  The full cost for this course is - FFS $11,709.00 RPL

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 25

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 6/10/2016

Research beauty industry info

Comply organisation requiremnt

Reflex relaxation techniques

Work spa therapies framework

Provide spa therapies

Provide micro-dermabrasion

Provide stone therapy massages

Prepare personalised aromatic

Provide Indian head massages

Provide aromatherapy massages

Design and apply make-up

Design/apply make-up for photo

Remedial camouflage make-up

Apply cosmetic tanning product

Advise on beauty products

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Provide lash and brow services

Provide waxing services

Salon financial transactions

SHBBBOS005

SHBBSPA001

SHBBBOS004

SHBBMUP001

SHBBRES001

SHBXIND001

SHBBINF001

SHBBFAS002

SHBBBOS003

SHBBCCS001

SHBXWHS001

SHBBNLS001

Maintain infection control

Facial treatments/skin care

Provide body treatments

Provide body massages

Specialised facial treatments

Apply safe hygiene/health/work

Provide manicure and pedicare

Apply eyelash extensions

SHBBMUP003

SHBBMUP004

SHBBBOS001

SHBBMUP002

SHBBBOS002

SHBBFAS003

SHBBSKS005

SHBBSPA003

SHBBCCS002

SHBBSPA004

SHBBSPA002

SHBXCCS001

SHBBFAS001

SHBBHRS001

SHBXCCS002 Provide salon service clients

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: June 2017 Intake

RPL

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study



Commencing 2017 Related DP: 383712

SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy
PT 0 0 FFS

Bundamba 
Campus

BT11771201 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771202 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771203 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771204 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771205 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771206 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771207 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771208 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771209 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771210 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771211 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771212 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771213 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771214 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771215 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771216 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771217 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771218 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771219 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771220 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771221 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771222 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771223 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771224 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771225 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771226 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

BT11771227 26/06/2017 27/07/2017 9/10/2017 12/07/2017 0.001 468.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $12,636.00

Important Information:  The full cost for this course is - FFS $11,709.00 RPL

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 25

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 6/10/2016

Research beauty industry info

Comply organisation requiremnt

Reflex relaxation techniques

Work spa therapies framework

Provide spa therapies

Provide micro-dermabrasion

Provide stone therapy massages

Prepare personalised aromatic

Provide Indian head massages

Provide aromatherapy massages

Design and apply make-up

Design/apply make-up for photo

Remedial camouflage make-up

Apply cosmetic tanning product

Advise on beauty products

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Provide lash and brow services

Provide waxing services

Salon financial transactions

SHBBBOS005

SHBBSPA001

SHBBBOS004

SHBBMUP001

SHBBRES001

SHBXIND001

SHBBINF001

SHBBFAS002

SHBBBOS003

SHBBCCS001

SHBXWHS001

SHBBNLS001

Maintain infection control

Facial treatments/skin care

Provide body treatments

Provide body massages

Specialised facial treatments

Apply safe hygiene/health/work

Provide manicure and pedicare

Apply eyelash extensions

SHBBMUP003

SHBBMUP004

SHBBBOS001

SHBBMUP002

SHBBBOS002

SHBBFAS003

SHBBSKS005

SHBBSPA003

SHBBCCS002

SHBBSPA004

SHBBSPA002

SHBXCCS001

SHBBFAS001

SHBBHRS001

SHBXCCS002 Provide salon service clients

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: End June 2017 Intake

RPL

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study
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